



VRL/SEC/EXCHANGE

17.11.2018

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
5th Floor, Exchange Plaza
Bandra (E),
Mumbai- 400 051
Script Code: VENUSREM

BSE Limited
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai
Script Code: 526953

Sub.: Announcement under Regulation 30 (LODR)-Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pls find enclosed herewith newspaper publication of Financial Results.

Thanking you.

for VENUS REMEDIES LIMITED


Company Secretary



VENUS REMEDIES LIMITED

Corporate Office :
51-52, Industrial Area, Phase- I, Panchkula (Hry.) 134113, India

Regd. Office :
SCO 857, Cabin No. 10, 2nd Floor, NAC, Manimajra,
Chandigarh (U.T.) 160101, India

Unit-I :
51-52, Industrial Area, Phase-I, Panchkula (Hry.) 134113, India
Tel. : +91-172-3933094, 3933090, 2565577, Fax : +91-172-2565566

Unit-II :
Hill Top Industrial Estate, Jharmajri EPIP, Phase-I, (Extn.),
Bhatoli Kalan, Beddi (H.P.) 173205, India

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
SHRI MATA VAISHNO DEVI SHRINE BOARD, KATRA
EXTENSION OF TENDER NOTICE
 In reference to Abridged Tender Notice No. Co/Cat/164-III/1037 dated 03.10.2018 & Co/Cat/164-III/1142 dated 26.10.2018, the last date for submission of tender from Principal Firms/ Authorized Franchisees/ Firms/ Any individual providing Catering Services at Shop No. 69, of Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Shrine Board, located at Shopping Complex, Bhawan, on leave and License basis and "on as is where is basis" is hereby further extended upto 21st of November, 2018, 15.00 hrs. The other terms and conditions of the tender shall remain the same.

No.: CO/Cat/164-III/1241 Sd/- (Dr. Arvind Karwani) KAS
 Dated: 15.11.2018 Dy. Chief Executive Officer

UNIMONI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 RO: N.G. 12 & 13 Ground Floor, North Block, Manipal Centre, Dickenson Road, Bangalore - 560 042. CIN No. U05110KA1995PLC018175

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the Public that Auction of pledged Gold Ornaments will be conducted by UNIMONI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED on 20.11.2018 at 10:00 am at Kotwadi Road - Building No 328, Anchara Bank Building, Kotwadi, Deoria. The Gold Ornaments to be auctioned belong to Unimoni Accounts of our various Customers who have failed to pay their dues. Our notices of auction have been duly issued to these borrowers. The Gold Ornaments to be auctioned belong to Overdue Loan Accounts of our various Customers mentioned below with Branch name.

Loan Nos.: ALLAHABAD - 1072732, 1075735, 1248110, 11270118, 1252748, 1261584, 1212833, 1248822, 01242443, 1272659, 1162155, 1067741, 1223802, 1124738, 1158171, 1112530, 1218644, 1110346, 1223939, 1145781, 1207885, 1161047, 1148980, 1173103, 1124651, 1132063. A Z A M G A R H - 1078538, 1072629, 1074461, 1074554, 1066633, 1073476, 1074858, 1189198, 1062213, 1075675, 806553, 1058528, 1075208, 1071882, 1071335, 1212878, 1228703, 1210695, 1181388, 1111052, 1135785, 1221534, 1214099. BALLIA - 1063974, 1064904, 1072141, 1201233, 1076348, 1074975, 1063344, 1075688, 1248525, 1248697, 1249885, 1211744, 1258281, 1261702, 1213444, 1223597, 1078148, 1205500, 1217195, 1222534, 1177593, 1168741, 1146879, 1090056, 1228554, 1136491, 1137383, 1151433, 1223357, 1224293, 1094244, 1101545, 1128911, 1090890, 1185586, 1218861, 1218431, 1104745. BASTI - 1072311, 1072002, 1212160, 1256581. DEORIA-KOTWALIROAD - 1201751, 1187290, 1217446, 1241960, 1258584, 1274332, 1245475, 1249588, 1222595, 1175588. DEORIA - 1069813, 1074275, 1076360, 1065008, 1071619, 1066361, 1075841, 1210875, 1212994, 1211270, 1210106, 1210411, 1210850, 1104948. GONDA - 1211910, 1207548. GORAKHPUR - 1068736, 1069204, 1064834, 1071868, 1072172, 1193372, 1072924, 1072489, 1074578, 1072940, 1079877, 1067768, 1074866, 1230228, 1210030, 1213509, 1223484, 1217311, 1207560, 1221841, 1220944, 1220948, 1221349, 1208413, 1220472, 1216730, 1218190, 1202692, 1203212. KASIA - 1071974, 1152188, 1064575, 1066733, 1069738, 1075615, 1076160, 1076627, 1060281, 1065338, 1074042, 1065659, 1063321, 1070497, 1074582, 1061023, 1113134, 1073115, 1074982, 1075887, 1073212, 1067482, 1078133, 1064922, 1211583, 1212012, 1241823, 1243587, 1241488, 1210723, 1213821, 1212673, 1214844, 1213198, 1108718, 1172420, 1222831, 1223536, 1178298, 1277895, 1095918, 1214810, 1206352, 1174851, 1203723, 1149045, 1149135, 1140512, 1108217, 1201606, 1128933, 1215347, 1209408, 1199516, 1102985, 1107715, 1143827, 1208195, 1216743, 1208686, 1244991, 1207126. LUCKNOW - 1068120, 1068809, 1074887, 1219582, 1204105, 1258749, 1249490, 1245900, 1229388. MAHARAJGANJ -1071958, 1075016, 1201953, 1240259, 1240396, 1208084, 1201551. UNNAO - 1061735, 1068452, 1070766, 1219448, 1225762, 1225721, 1211671, 1211841, 1226576. V A R A N A S I - 1063610, 1227943, 1227367, 1264018, 1222096, 1256440, 1212195, 1095608, 1146474, 1098062, 1095955, 1114909, 1132702, 1184730, 1081592, 1078300, 1130472, 1126140, 1094147, 1094254, 1098914, 1220381, 1135826, 1120133, 1103526, 1104888.

For more details, please contact : Mr. Santosh Tripathi - 7356282288
 (Reserves the right to alter the number of accounts to be auctioned & postpone / cancel the auction without any prior notice.)

SHERVANI INDUSTRIAL SYNDICATE LIMITED
 Regd. Off : Shervani Nagar, Sulem Sarai, Harwara, Allahabad. 211011
 CIN:L45202UP1948PLC001891
 Tel: +91-7311128115; Fax:- +91-532-2436928
 www.shervaniind.com

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2018. (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.09.2018	30.09.2018	30.09.2017
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	596	1206	3406
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items	135	462	1831
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	135	462	1831
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	135	462	1831
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	50	395	1851
6	Equity Share Capital	314	314	328
7	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (Not Annualized)	1.59	12.58	56.43
	Basic Diluted	1.59	12.58	56.43

Note: The above results have been reviewed by audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14th November, 2018 and is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website at www.shervaniind.com and also can be accessed on the Website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Shervani Industrial Syndicate Limited
 Sd/-
 Saleem I. Shervani
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00023909

Place : Allahabad
 Date : 14.11.2018

PNC INFRATECH LIMITED
 Registered Office: NBCC Plaza, Tower II, 4th Floor, Pushp Vihar, Sector-5, New Delhi-110017
 CIN: L45201DL1999PLC195937, Email: complianceofficer@pncinfotech.com, Website: www.pncinfotech.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

(INR in Lakhs (except EPS))

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended (30.09.2018) (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (30.09.2017) (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended (30.09.2018) (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	56,471.96	27,377.56	1,31,811.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,475.77	1,877.87	16,213.93
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,475.77	1,877.87	16,213.93
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,510.81	1,665.19	13,763.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,500.72	1,670.77	13,742.81
6	Equity Share Capital	5,130.78	5,130.78	5,130.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (Not Annualized)			
	Basic Diluted	1.37	0.65	5.36

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.pncinfotech.com).
- The above results, reviewed & recommended by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2018.
- The above result have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013.

For PNC Infratech Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Chakresh Kumar Jain
 Managing Director & CFO
 (DIN: 00086768)

Place: Agra
 Date: November 14, 2018

Facebook ends ties with firm over spread of disparaging info

FACEBOOK SAID ON Thursday that it had ended its relationship with a Washington-based consulting firm, Definers Public Affairs, which spread disparaging information about the social network's critics and others.

The move followed a *New York Times* article on Wednesday that described the kind of work that Definers did on Facebook's behalf. Among other things, Definers worked to discredit activist protesters that were against Facebook, in part by linking them to the liberal financier George Soros. It also tried to deflect criticism of the social network by press reporting to network rivals.

Late on Wednesday, Facebook decided to terminate its relationship with Definers after the publication of the *Times* article prompted an outcry, said a person familiar with the matter, who was not authorized to speak publicly. Top Facebook executives including Mark Zuckerberg and Sheryl Sandberg were not aware of the specific work being done by Definers, the person said.

In a statement, Facebook said it had not hidden its ties to Definers and disputed it had asked the firm to spread false information. "It is wrong to suggest that we have ever asked Definers to pay for or write articles on Facebook's behalf, or communicate anything untrue," a

Facebook spokeswoman said. "The relationship with Facebook was well known by the media — not least because they have on several occasions sent out invitations to hundreds of journalists about important press calls on our behalf." Facebook confirmed on Thursday that it had ended its relationship with Definers, without citing a reason. —THE NEW YORK TIMES

SADHNA BROADCAST LIMITED
 (CIN: L32100DL1994PLC059993)
 Registered Office: 37, Second Floor, Rani Jhansi Road, Mota Khan, Paharganj Delhi New Delhi DL 110055
 Email ID: cbnl.delhi@gmail.com | Website: www.sadhnabroadcast.com
 Phone: 011-23552627

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ending (Current Year Ending)	Year to date Figure (Previous Year Ending)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (UnAudited)
	(30/09/2018)	(31/03/2018)	(30/09/2017)
1. Total Income from Operations	99,090,528	552,252,823	122,107,130.00
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,320,356.92	-	-
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,320,356.92	-	-
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,740,112.00	10,957,554.00	3,433,049.00
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,740,112.00	10,957,554.00	3,433,049.00
6. Equity Share Capital	100,235,430.00	100,235,430.00	100,235,430.00
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	24,135,529.00	20,891,701.00	16,973,722.00
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic:	0.17	1.10	0.34
2. Diluted:	0.17	1.10	0.34

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
- The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income and any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
- # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Sadhna Broadcast Limited
 Sd/-
 Name: Tajinder Kaur
 Designation: Director
 DIN: 06799570

Date: 14.11.2018

Extracts of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2018

(Rs. In Millions)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended On			Half Year Ended On		Year Ended on
	30/09/2018 Unaudited	30/06/2018 Unaudited	30/09/2017 Unaudited	30/09/2018 Unaudited	30/09/2017 Unaudited	
1. Income from operations	808.88	655.21	905.09	1464.09	1687.35	3550.72
2. Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	3.05	(55.57)	(99.60)	(52.52)	(129.99)	(234.22)
3. Net profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	3.05	(55.57)	(99.60)	(52.52)	(129.99)	(234.22)
4. Net profit for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	7.98	(55.57)	(99.60)	(47.59)	(129.99)	(265.82)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) & other comprehensive income (after Tax))	7.98	(55.57)	(100.83)	(47.59)	(131.22)	(262.38)
6. Equity Share Capital	123.42	123.42	123.42	123.42	123.42	123.42
7. Reserves & surplus	-	-	-	-	-	3556.51
8. Earnings Per share (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized)						
Basic	0.65	(4.50)	(8.07)	(3.86)	(10.53)	(21.54)
Diluted	0.65	(4.50)	(8.07)	(3.86)	(10.53)	(21.54)

Notes to the financial results :-

- The above standalone unaudited financial results of the company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2018. The statutory auditors of the company have conducted a Limited Review of the above standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018.
- The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
- Previous year / period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
- The Company has only one reportable segment namely "Pharmaceuticals".
- The complete financial results are available at BSE, NSE & Company's website namely, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com, www.venusremedies.com

VENUS REMEDIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: S.C.O. 857, 2nd Floor, C.No. 10, N.A.C. Manimajara, Chandigarh
 CIN - L24232CH1989PLC009705
 E-mail: compliance@venusremedies.com
 Website: www.venusremedies.com | www.facebook.com/venusremedies
 Date: 14-11-2018

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 VENUS REMEDIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Nand Chakshori)
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00435503

OSCAR GLOBAL LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 101, Plot No. 6, LSC, Vardhman Rajdhani Plaza, New Rajdhani Enclave, New Delhi-110092
 Ph: 9820331978, Website: www.oscar-global.net | Email: oscar@oscar-global.com
 CIN - L51909DL1990PLC041701

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2018 (Rs. In Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2017 Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	70.80	140.28	142.41
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(19.95)	(45.38)	(13.38)
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(19.95)	(45.38)	(13.38)
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(19.95)	(45.38)	(13.38)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(19.95)	(45.38)	(13.38)
6.	Paid up equity share capital	329.18	329.18	329.18
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	---	---	---
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualized):			
	a) Basic:	(0.61)	(1.38)	(0.41)
	b) Diluted:	(0.61)	(1.38)	(0.41)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their meeting held on 14.11.2018.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.oscar-global.net).

For and on behalf of the Board of Director
 OSCAR GLOBAL LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (PAWAN CHADHA)
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 00415795

Place: Noida
 Date: 14.11.2018

PRIME INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. & Head Office : Master Chambers, 19, Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana
 CIN: L15490PB1992PLC012662 Email : prime_indust@yahoo.com,
 Website : www.primeindustriesslimited.com Phone No. 0161-3911500

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30.09.2018

Particulars	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Year to Date figures for current period ended	Year to Date figures for previous year period ended	Previous Year ending
	30-Sep-2018	30-Sep-2017	30-Sep-2018	30-Sep-2017	31-Mar-2018
Total income from operations (net)	1.63	2.14	2.76	5.64	11.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-0.62	-0.48	-1.02	0.44	1.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.62	-0.48	-1.02	0.44	1.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.61	-0.29	-1.01	0.35	0.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-21.59	10.37	-24.16	(18.29)	37.18
Equity Share Capital	78.63	78.63	78.63	78.63	78.63
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	20.80
Earnings Per share (before/after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic & Diluted	-0.08	-0.04	-0.13	0.04	0.11

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018 is available on Company's website : www.primeindustriesslimited.com and also on the BSE website : www.bseindia.com.

For Prime Industries Ltd/
 Sd/-
 RAJINDER KUMAR SINGHANIA
 Managing Director
 DIN - 00077540

Place: Ludhiana
 Dated: 14.11.2018

SNS PROPERTIES AND LEASING LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE: D2-11, BUDH VIHAR, PHASE-1, NEW DELHI-110086
 (CIN : L65922DL1985PLC020853) E-mail id: sns.prop.ltd@gmail.com,
 website: www.snsind.com, Phone: 09317778262

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30.09.2018

Particulars	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Year to Date figures for current period ended	Year to Date figures for previous year period ended	Previous Year ending
	30-Sep-2018	30-Sep-2017	30-Sep-2018	30-Sep-2017	31-Mar-2018
Total income from operations (net)	0.39	0.00	1.04	0.00	3.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.75	-0.87	-1.12	-1.63	-0.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.75	-0.87	-1.12	-1.63	-0.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.75	-0.87	-1.12	-1.63	-0.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-0.75	-0.87	-1.12	-1.63	-0.28
Equity Share Capital	99.42	99.42	99.42	99.42	99.42
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-73.2
Earnings Per share (before/after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic & Diluted	-0.08	-0.09	-0.11	-0.16	-0.03